ADDRESS
1402 E FAYETTE ST APT 3

1402 E FAYETTE ST APT 3
128 GREEN ST APT 2
128 GREEN ST APT 2
184 PO BOX

184 PO BOX

265 MATHER ST

265 MATHER ST

112 PATTISON ST

112 PATTISON ST

112 PATTISON ST

112 PATTISON ST
1518 BUTTERNUT ST
1518 BUTTERNUT ST
117 HARTLEY ST

117 HARTLEY ST

104 LOEHR AVE APT 2
104 LOEHR AVE APT 2
325 CRAIG ST

325 CRAIG ST

325 CRAIG ST

325 CRAIG ST

347 RICHMOND AVE
347 RICHMOND AVE

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #2 AM

ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM

East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
East

East

TIME
8:09 AM

4:14 PM
8:33 AM
4:14 PM
8:35 AM
4:08 PM
8:30 AM
417 PM
8:13 AM
4:24 PM
8:13 AM
4:24 PM
8:16 AM
4:31 PM
8:20 AM
4:27 PM
8:43 AM
4:05 PM
8:18 AM
4:29 PM
8:18 AM
4:29 PM
8:46 AM
4:01 PM

STOP DESC
E Fayette St & S Beech St

E Fayette St & S Beech St
Green St & Howard St
Green St & Howard St
Oakwood Ave & Martin Luther King E
Oakwood Ave & Martin Luther King E
Hawley Ave & Elm St
Hawley Ave & Elm St
Herbst Ave & Winton St
Herbst Ave & Winton St
Herbst Ave & Winton St
Herbst Ave & Winton St
Grant Blvd & Highland St
Grant Blvd & Highland St
Highland St & Hartley St
Highland St & Hartley St
Hoefler St & Hartson St
Hoefler St & Hartson St
Craig St & Becker St

Craig St & Becker St

Craig St & Becker St

Craig St & Becker St
Richmond Ave & Liberty St
Richmond Ave & Liberty St

Page 1



ADDRESS
347 RICHMOND AVE

347 RICHMOND AVE
448 CORTLAND AVE
448 CORTLAND AVE
115 STEUBEN ST
115 STEUBEN ST
139 HOLLAND ST
139 HOLLAND ST
35742 PO BOX
35742 PO BOX

107 PARK AVE APT 4
107 PARK AVE APT 4
119 N MIDLER AVE
119 N MIDLER AVE
341 FOBES AVE APT 214
341 FOBES AVE APT 214
148 WEBSTER AVE
148 WEBSTER AVE
3400 ERIE BLVD E
3400 ERIE BLVD E
97 SLOCUM AVE

97 SLOCUM AVE

225 RIVERDALE DR
225 RIVERDALE DR

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #1 AM

ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTech Van AM

ONTech Van PM

ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM

East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
Aladdin
Aladdin
West
West
East

East

TIME
8:46 AM

4:01 PM
8:40 AM
4:16 PM
8:01 AM
4:46 PM
8:20 AM
4:28 PM
7:59 AM
4:06 PM
8:39 AM
4:08 PM
8:25 AM
4:36 PM
8:22 AM
4:33 PM
8:03 AM
4:10 PM
8:38 AM
4:04 PM
8:18 AM
4:30 PM
8:20 AM
4:36 PM

STOP DESC
Richmond Ave & Liberty St

Richmond Ave & Liberty St
Cortland Ave & Midland Ave (E)
Midland Ave & Cortland Ave
Kirkpatrick St & Steuben St
Kirkpatrick St & Steuben St
Slocum Ave & Holland St
Slocum Ave & Holland St
Landon Ave & Kirk Ave

Landon Ave & Kirk Ave

Park Ave & Plum St

Park Ave & Plum St

Tyson PI & Colby Ave

Tyson PI & Colby Ave

Beacon Rd & Fobes Ave
Beacon Rd & Fobes Ave

W Colvin St & Webster Ave

W Colvin St & Webster Ave
3400 ERIE BLVD E/ECONO LODGE...
3400 ERIE BLVD E/ECONO LODGE...
Niagara St & Gifford St
Niagara St & Gifford St
Merritt Ave & Crestview Dr

Merritt Ave & Crestview Dr



ADDRESS
104 STINARD AVE APT 1

104 STINARD AVE APT 1

1167 BELLEVUE AVE APT 2
1167 BELLEVUE AVE APT 2

104 WOOD AVE APT 2
104 WOOD AVE APT 2
2907 S SALINA ST
2907 S SALINA ST

121 ONONDAGA AVE
121 ONONDAGA AVE
204 UNION PL

204 UNION PL

143 MILBURN DR

143 MILBURN DR

503 GRAND AVE

503 GRAND AVE

223 EAST AVE APT 3B
223 EAST AVE APT 3B
118 CLIFFSIDE DR
118 CLIFFSIDE DR
2129 JAMES ST APT 2
2129 JAMES ST APT 2
502 NIAGARA ST

502 NIAGARA ST

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #3 AM

ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM

West
West
West
West
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
East
West
West

TIME
8:34 AM

4:14 PM
8:34 AM
4:14 PM
8:01 AM
4:08 PM
8:36 AM
4:47 PM
8:28 AM
4:20 PM
7:59 AM
4:48 PM
8:24 AM
4:40 PM
8:43 AM
4:05 PM
7:57 AM
4:52 PM
8:19 AM
4:23 PM
8:19 AM
4:30 PM
8:18 AM
4:30 PM

STOP DESC
Roberts Ave & Bellevue Ave

Roberts Ave & Bellevue Ave
Roberts Ave & Bellevue Ave
Roberts Ave & Bellevue Ave
W Beard Ave & Landon Ave
W Beard Ave & Landon Ave

S Salina St & W Lafayette Ave
S Salina St & W Lafayette Ave
Bellevue Ave & Onondaga Ave
Bellevue Ave & Onondaga Ave
N State St & Union PI

N State St & Union PI

Milburn Dr & Cortland PI
Milburn Dr & Cortland PI
Hoefler St & Hartson St
Hoefler St & Hartson St

East Ave & E Genesee St
East Ave & E Genesee St
Penta Dr & Cliffside Dr
Cliffside Dr & Penta Dr

James St & Mildred Ave
James St & Mildred Ave
Niagara St & Gifford St
Niagara St & Gifford St



ADDRESS
709 W COLVIN ST

709 W COLVIN ST

7 CENTENNIAL DR APT B3
7 CENTENNIAL DR APT B3
7 CENTENNIAL DR APT B3
7 CENTENNIAL DR APT B3
152 E SENECA TPKE

152 E SENECA TPKE

326 APPLE ST

326 APPLE ST

109 PARKSIDE AVE

109 PARKSIDE AVE

142 COLBY AVE

142 COLBY AVE

424 SEYMOUR ST

424 SEYMOUR ST

939 W LAFAYETTE AVE
939 W LAFAYETTE AVE
148 LILAC ST

148 LILAC ST

120 ALEXANDER AVE

120 ALEXANDER AVE

120 ALEXANDER AVE

120 ALEXANDER AVE

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #4 AM

ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

East

TIME
8:03 AM

4:20 PM
8:37 AM
4:53 PM
8:37 AM
4:53 PM
8:26 AM
4:29 PM
8:08 AM
4:16 PM
8:35 AM
4:51 PM
8:25 AM
4:36 PM
8:16 AM
4:32 PM
8:32 AM
4:48 PM
8:25 AM
4:22 PM
7:59 AM
4:15 PM
8:42 AM
4:13 PM

STOP DESC
W Colvin St & Glahn Ave

W Colvin St & Glahn Ave

Centennial Dr & Lower Onondaga Park Dr
Centennial Dr & Lower Onondaga Park Dr
Centennial Dr & Lower Onondaga Park Dr
Centennial Dr & Lower Onondaga Park Dr
Seneca Dr & E Seneca Tpke

Seneca Dr & E Seneca Tpke

W Lafayette Ave & Cannon St

Cannon St & W Lafayette Ave

Onondaga Ave & Parkside Ave

Onondaga Ave & Parkside Ave

Tyson PI & Colby Ave

Tyson PI & Colby Ave

Gifford St & Oswego St

Gifford St & Oswego St

Hunt Ave & W Lafayette Ave

Hunt Ave & W Lafayette Ave

Park St & Mary St

Park St & Mary St

Blaine St & Midland Ave (NE)

Midland Ave & Blaine St

Martin Luther King W & Alexander Ave
Martin Luther King W & Alexander Ave



ADDRESS
414 ENGLEWOOD AVE

414 ENGLEWOOD AVE

226 WOODLAND AVE

226 WOODLAND AVE

226 WOODLAND AVE

226 WOODLAND AVE

326 MALVERNE DR

326 MALVERNE DR

707 HIXSON AVE APT 112A
707 HIXSON AVE APT 112A
711 ONONDAGA AVE

711 ONONDAGA AVE

103 LYNCH AVE

103 LYNCH AVE

414 CORTLAND AVE APT 2
414 CORTLAND AVE APT 2
210 HANCOCK DR

210 HANCOCK DR

400 W BRIGHTON AVE

400 W BRIGHTON AVE

115 GLAHN AVE

115 GLAHN AVE

300 BALLANTYNE RD

300 BALLANTYNE RD

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #4 AM

ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM

East
East
West
West
West
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
East

East

TIME
8:26 AM

4:42 PM
8:32 AM
4:11 PM
8:32 AM
4:11 PM
8:12 AM
4:35 PM
8:15 AM
4:26 PM
8:35 AM
4:51 PM
8:12 AM
4:28 PM
8:40 AM
4:16 PM
8:38 AM
4:10 PM
8:06 AM
4:14 PM
8:06 AM
4:22 PM
8:32 AM
4:43 PM

STOP DESC

Mains Ave & Englewood Ave
Mains Ave & Englewood Ave
Garfield Ave & Woodland Ave
Garfield Ave & Woodland Ave
Garfield Ave & Woodland Ave
Garfield Ave & Woodland Ave
Malverne Dr & Weldon Ave
Malverne Dr & Weldon Ave
Hixson Ave & Kinne St

Hixson Ave & Kinne St
Onondaga Ave & Parkside Ave
Onondaga Ave & Parkside Ave
Lynch Ave & Edgewood Ave
Lynch Ave & Edgewood Ave
Cortland Ave & Midland Ave (E)
Midland Ave & Cortland Ave
Hancock Dr & Calvin Rd
Hancock Dr & Calvin Rd
Midland Ave & Forest Ave
Midland Ave & Forest Ave

W Colvin St & Bishop Ave

W Colvin St & Bishop Ave

S Salina St & Ballantyne Rd

S Salina St & Walrath Rd



ADDRESS
129 BERTRAM PL

129 BERTRAM PL

129 BERTRAM PL

129 BERTRAM PL

257 ASHDALE AVE
257 ASHDALE AVE
1522 S STATE ST APT 1
1522 S STATE ST APT 1
137 HOEFLER ST

137 HOEFLER ST

307 COOLIDGE AVE
307 COOLIDGE AVE
723 VALLEY DR APT 2
723 VALLEY DR APT 2
532 RICHMOND AVE
532 RICHMOND AVE
218 SEARLWYN RD
218 SEARLWYN RD
218 SEARLWYN RD
218 SEARLWYN RD
218 SEARLWYN RD
218 SEARLWYN RD
348 HILLSDALE AVE
348 HILLSDALE AVE

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #4 AM

ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM

East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
West
West
West
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

East

TIME
8:31 AM

4:47 PM
8:31 AM
4:47 PM
8:23 AM
4:34 PM
8:33 AM
4:10 PM
8:43 AM
4:05 PM
8:26 AM
4:22 PM
8:28 AM
4:44 PM
8:46 AM
4:01 PM
8:23 AM
4:32 PM
8:23 AM
4:32 PM
8:23 AM
4:32 PM
8:32 AM
4:43 PM

STOP DESC
Bertram Pl & Onondaga Creek Blvd

Bertram Pl & Onondaga Creek Blvd
Bertram Pl & Onondaga Creek Blvd
Bertram Pl & Onondaga Creek Blvd
Coughlin Ave & Ashdale Ave
Coughlin Ave & Ashdale Ave

E Kennedy St & Oakwood Ave

E Kennedy St & Oakwood Ave
Hoefler St & Hartson St

Hoefler St & Hartson St

Sterling Ave & Rich St

Sterling Ave & Rich St

Ballantyne Rd & Shirley Dr
Ballantyne Rd & Shirley Dr
Richmond Ave & Liberty St
Richmond Ave & Liberty St
Coldbrook Dr & Searlwyn Rd
Coldbrook Dr & Searlwyn Rd
Coldbrook Dr & Searlwyn Rd
Coldbrook Dr & Searlwyn Rd
Coldbrook Dr & Searlwyn Rd
Coldbrook Dr & Searlwyn Rd
Hillsdale Ave & Sunnycrest Rd
Hillsdale Ave & Sunnycrest Rd



ADDRESS
1246 W BELDEN AVE

1246 W BELDEN AVE
631 OAKWOOD AVE
631 OAKWOOD AVE
302 HOVEY ST

302 HOVEY ST

116 HOEFLER ST
116 HOEFLER ST
112 PATTISON ST APT 1
112 PATTISON ST APT 1
506 VINE ST

506 VINE ST

215 W BORDEN AVE
215 W BORDEN AVE
405 LEXINGTON AVE
405 LEXINGTON AVE
308 E KENNEDY ST
308 E KENNEDY ST
308 E KENNEDY ST
308 E KENNEDY ST
171 HALL AVE

171 HALL AVE

120 RIVERDALE DR APT G6
120 RIVERDALE DR APT G6

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #1 AM

ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM

East
East
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
West
West
East
East
East

East

TIME
8:44 AM

4:03 PM
8:33 AM
4:10 PM
7:57 AM
4:55 PM
8:43 AM
4:05 PM
8:13 AM
4:24 PM
8:13 AM
4:24 PM
8:01 AM
4:08 PM
8:03 AM
4:20 PM
8:33 AM
4:10 PM
8:33 AM
4:10 PM
8:33 AM
4:44 PM
8:22 AM
4:38 PM

STOP DESC
Eureka St & W Belden Ave

Eureka St & W Belden Ave

E Kennedy St & Oakwood Ave
E Kennedy St & Oakwood Ave
Chester St & Hovey St
Chester St & Hovey St
Hoefler St & Hartson St
Hoefler St & Hartson St
Herbst Ave & Winton St
Herbst Ave & Winton St
Herbst Ave & Winton St
Herbst Ave & Winton St

W Beard Ave & Landon Ave
W Beard Ave & Landon Ave
Allen St & Lexington Ave

Allen St & Lexington Ave

E Kennedy St & Oakwood Ave
E Kennedy St & Oakwood Ave
E Kennedy St & Oakwood Ave
E Kennedy St & Oakwood Ave
S Salina St & Hall Ave

S Salina St & Hall Ave

Maris Dr & Kramer Dr

Maris Dr & Kramer Dr



ADDRESS
108 E MATSON AVE

108 E MATSON AVE
314 HUDSON ST APT 5
314 HUDSON ST APT 5

184 REMINGTON AVE APT 1-9
184 REMINGTON AVE APT 1-9

145 DEPALMA AVE

145 DEPALMA AVE

381 FOBES AVE APT 506
381 FOBES AVE APT 506
109 PUTNAM ST

109 PUTNAM ST

425 S BEECH ST APT 2
425 S BEECH ST APT 2
339 ELM ST APT 1

339 ELM ST APT 1

116 HOEFLER ST

116 HOEFLER ST

131 DOWNER ST

131 DOWNER ST

107 WALL ST

107 WALL ST

415 LAFORTE AVE

415 LAFORTE AVE

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #6 AM

ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTech Van AM

ONTech Van PM

ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM

East
East
West
West
West
West
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
West
West
Aladdin
Aladdin
East
East
West
West

TIME
8:34 AM

4:45 PM
8:26 AM
4:22 PM
8:26 AM
4:17 PM
8:45 AM
4:03 PM
8:22 AM
4:33 PM
8:30 AM
4:18 PM
8:07 AM
4:16 PM
8:30 AM
4:17 PM
8:43 AM
4:05 PM
8:13 AM
4:30 PM
8:46 AM
4:01 PM
8:41 AM
4:07 PM

STOP DESC
S Salina St & W Matson Ave

S Salina St & W Matson Ave
Sterling Ave & Rich St
Sterling Ave & Rich St
Remington Ave & Thurber St
Remington Ave & Thurber St
Grand Ave & Depalma Ave
Grand Ave & Depalma Ave
Beacon Rd & Fobes Ave
Beacon Rd & Fobes Ave
Putnam St & Elliott St
Putnam St & Elliott St

Maple St & Madison St
Maple St & Madison St
Hawley Ave & Elm St

Hawley Ave & Elm St

Hoefler St & Hartson St
Hoefler St & Hartson St

131 Downer St (UNSUPERVISED)
131 Downer St (UNSUPERVISED)
Richmond Ave & Liberty St
Richmond Ave & Liberty St
Bellevue Ave & Markland Ave

Bellevue Ave & Markland Ave



ONTECH Charter HS

ADDRESS BUS # TIME STOP DESC

264 MCLENNAN AVE ONTECH Bus #4 AM East 8:01 AM Midland Ave & Kirk Ave

264 MCLENNAN AVE ONTECH Bus #4 PM East 4:18 PM Midland Ave & Kirk Ave

407 TEMPLE ST APT 2 ONTECH Bus #3 AM West 8:22 AM Midland Ave & Temple St

407 TEMPLE ST APT 2 ONTECH Bus #3 PM West 4:26 PM Midland Ave & Temple St

332 SEYMOUR ST ONTECH Bus #3 AM West 8:16 AM Gifford St & Oswego St

332 SEYMOUR ST ONTECH Bus #3 PM West 4:32 PM Gifford St & Oswego St

415 LAFORTE AVE ONTECH Bus #3 AM West 8:41 AM Bellevue Ave & Markland Ave
415 LAFORTE AVE ONTECH Bus #3 PM West 4:07 PM Bellevue Ave & Markland Ave
111 BLAINE ST APT 1 ONTECH Bus #4 AM East 7:59 AM Blaine St & Midland Ave (NE)
111 BLAINE ST APT 1 ONTECH Bus #4 PM East 4:15 PM Midland Ave & Blaine St

4320 S SALINA ST APT 2B ONTECH Bus #6 AM East 8:15 AM S Salina St & W Glen Ave

4320 S SALINA ST APT 2B ONTECH Bus #6 PM East 4:25 PM S Salina St & W Glen Ave

146 E BISSELL ST ONTECH Bus #4 AM East 8:04 AM Hunt Ave & Rockland Ave

146 E BISSELL ST ONTECH Bus #4 PM East 4:08 PM Hunt Ave & Rockland Ave

442 CORTLAND AVE ONTECH Bus #4 AM East 8:40 AM Cortland Ave & Midland Ave (E)
442 CORTLAND AVE ONTECH Bus #4 PM East 4:16 PM Midland Ave & Cortland Ave
442 CORTLAND AVE ONTECH Bus #1 AM East 7:57 AM Spencer St & N Clinton St

442 CORTLAND AVE ONTECH Bus #1 PM East 4:50 PM Spencer St & N Clinton St

125 GENESEE PARK DR APT 2 ONTECH Bus #2 AM East 8:01 AM E Fayette St & Genesee Park Dr
125 GENESEE PARK DR APT 2 ONTECH Bus #2 PM East 4:49 PM E Fayette St & Genesee Park Dr
153 SOUTH AVE ONTECH Bus #3 AM West 8:24 AM White St & South Ave

153 SOUTH AVE ONTECH Bus #3 PM West 4:24 PM White St & South Ave

414 KIRK AVE ONTECH Bus #4 AM East 8:01 AM Midland Ave & Kirk Ave

414 KIRK AVE ONTECH Bus #4 PM East 4:18 PM Midland Ave & Kirk Ave



ADDRESS
514 N TOWNSEND ST APT D

514 N TOWNSEND ST APT D
609 GIFFORD ST

609 GIFFORD ST

225 W CORNING AVE

225 W CORNING AVE

182 FOREST AVE

182 FOREST AVE

184 REMINGTON AVE APT 4-10
184 REMINGTON AVE APT 4-10

448 COLUMBUS AVE

448 COLUMBUS AVE

120 WAYNE ST APT 3
120 WAYNE ST APT 3
116 MAPLE TER

116 MAPLE TER

224 MARKLAND AVE

224 MARKLAND AVE

622 WINTON ST

622 WINTON ST

137 HALL AVE

137 HALL AVE

137 HALL AVE

137 HALL AVE

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #1 AM

ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM

East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

East

TIME
8:36 AM

4:11 PM
8:16 AM
4:32 PM
8:08 AM
4:16 PM
8:06 AM
4:14 PM
8:26 AM
4:17 PM
8:05 AM
4:18 PM
8:33 AM
4:14 PM
8:07 AM
4:16 PM
8:10 AM
4:18 PM
8:13 AM
4:24 PM
8:33 AM
4:44 PM
8:33 AM
4:44 PM

STOP DESC
Union Ave & N Townsend St

Union Ave & N Townsend St
Gifford St & Oswego St
Gifford St & Oswego St

W Lafayette Ave & Cannon St
Cannon St & W Lafayette Ave
Midland Ave & Forest Ave
Midland Ave & Forest Ave
Remington Ave & Thurber St
Remington Ave & Thurber St
Hawthorne St & Columbus Ave
Hawthorne St & Columbus Ave
Green St & Howard St

Green St & Howard St

Maple St & Madison St

Maple St & Madison St
Cannon St & W Calthrop Ave
Cannon St & W Calthrop Ave
Herbst Ave & Winton St
Herbst Ave & Winton St

S Salina St & Hall Ave

S Salina St & Hall Ave

S Salina St & Hall Ave

S Salina St & Hall Ave



ADDRESS
1815 MIDLAND AVE

1815 MIDLAND AVE

1815 MIDLAND AVE

1815 MIDLAND AVE

405 LEXINGTON AVE

405 LEXINGTON AVE

608 LEMOYNE AVE APT FL 2
608 LEMOYNE AVE APT FL 2
608 LEMOYNE AVE APT FL 2
608 LEMOYNE AVE APT FL 2
108 MCALLISTER AVE

108 MCALLISTER AVE

113 SAND ST

113 SAND ST

111 MITCHELL AVE

111 MITCHELL AVE

111 MITCHELL AVE

111 MITCHELL AVE

178 W CALTHROP AVE

178 W CALTHROP AVE

707 HIXSON AVE APT 112A
707 HIXSON AVE APT 112A
130 REED AVE

130 REED AVE

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #6 AM

ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
West
West

TIME
8:06 AM

4:14 PM
8:06 AM
4:14 PM
8:03 AM
4:20 PM
8:04 AM
4:43 PM
8:04 AM
4:43 PM
8:29 AM
4:14 PM
8:42 AM
4:05 PM
8:14 AM
4:30 PM
8:14 AM
4:30 PM
8:34 AM
4:14 PM
8:15 AM
4:26 PM
8:41 AM
4:07 PM

STOP DESC
Midland Ave & Forest Ave

Midland Ave & Forest Ave
Midland Ave & Forest Ave
Midland Ave & Forest Ave
Allen St & Lexington Ave
Allen St & Lexington Ave
Lemoyne Ave & Spring St
Lemoyne Ave & Spring St
Lemoyne Ave & Spring St
Lemoyne Ave & Spring St

S State St & McAllister Ave

S State St & McAllister Ave

N Geddes St & W Belden Ave
N Geddes St & W Belden Ave
Armstrong Pl & Mitchell Ave
Armstrong Pl & Mitchell Ave
Armstrong PI & Mitchell Ave
Armstrong PI & Mitchell Ave
Roberts Ave & Bellevue Ave
Roberts Ave & Bellevue Ave
Hixson Ave & Kinne St
Hixson Ave & Kinne St
Bellevue Ave & Markland Ave

Bellevue Ave & Markland Ave



ADDRESS
306 KENWOOD AVE

306 KENWOOD AVE

128 FAGE AVE

128 FAGE AVE

124 MONTICELLO DR N
124 MONTICELLO DR N

131 COOK AVE

131 COOK AVE

171 FENWAY DR

171 FENWAY DR

232 FOREST AVE

232 FOREST AVE

290 W SENECA TPKE APT 2
290 W SENECA TPKE APT 2
2023 SOUTH AVE APT 1
2023 SOUTH AVE APT 1
1118 S GEDDES ST

1118 S GEDDES ST

1510 E GENESEE ST APT A
1510 E GENESEE ST APT A
338 WHITTIER AVE

338 WHITTIER AVE

306 MARCELLUS ST

306 MARCELLUS ST

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #

ONTECH Bus #1 AM East
ONTECH Bus #1 PM East
ONTECH Bus #6 AM East
ONTECH Bus #6 PM East
ONTECH Bus #6 AM East
ONTECH Bus #6 PM East
ONTECH Bus #2 AM East
ONTECH Bus #2 PM East
ONTECH Bus #2 AM East
ONTECH Bus #2 PM East
ONTECH Bus #6 AM East
ONTECH Bus #6 PM East
ONTECH Bus #4 AM East
ONTECH Bus #4 PM East
ONTECH Bus #4 AM East
ONTECH Bus #4 PM East
ONTECH Bus #3 AM West
ONTECH Bus #3 PM West
ONTECH Bus #2 AM East
ONTECH Bus #2 PM East
ONTECH Bus #2 AM East
ONTECH Bus #2 PM East
ONTECH Bus #2 AM East
ONTECH Bus #2 PM East

TIME
8:09 AM

4:38 PM
8:04 AM
4:12 PM
8:28 AM
4:39 PM
8:18 AM
4:29 PM
8:01 AM
4:49 PM
8:06 AM
4:14 PM
8:24 AM
4:40 PM
8:10 AM
4:26 PM
8:32 AM
4:16 PM
8:07 AM
4:16 PM
8:46 AM
4:01 PM
8:39 AM
4:08 PM

STOP DESC

Kenwood Ave & Lemoyne Ave
Kenwood Ave & Lemoyne Ave
Cannon St & Fernwood Ave
Cannon St & Fernwood Ave
Orlando Ave & Monticello Dr N
Monticello Dr N & Orlando Ave
James St & Cook Ave

James St & Cook Ave

E Fayette St & Genesee Park Dr
E Fayette St & Genesee Park Dr
Midland Ave & Forest Ave
Midland Ave & Forest Ave
Milburn Dr & Cortland PI
Milburn Dr & Cortland PI
South Ave & Valley Dr

South Ave & Valley Dr
Hartson St & Herriman St
Hartson St & Herriman St
Maple St & Madison St

Maple St & Madison St

Burnet Park Dr & Whittier Ave
Burnet Park Dr & Whittier Ave
Otisco St & Stone Ct

Otisco St & Stone Ct



ADDRESS
111 BLAINE ST APT 1

111 BLAINE ST APT 1

1642 W COLVIN ST APT 1
1642 W COLVIN ST APT 1
141 PALMER AVE APT 2
141 PALMER AVE APT 2
417 MERRIMAN AVE APT 2
417 MERRIMAN AVE APT 2
417 MERRIMAN AVE APT 2
417 MERRIMAN AVE APT 2
271 HARRIETTE AVE

271 HARRIETTE AVE

2319 GRANT BLVD

2319 GRANT BLVD

413 FITCH ST

413 FITCH ST

123 ORLANDO AVE

123 ORLANDO AVE

412 W BRIGHTON AVE

412 W BRIGHTON AVE

535 1/2 RICHMOND AVE
535 1/2 RICHMOND AVE
148 LILAC ST

148 LILAC ST

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #4 AM

ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM

East
East
East
East
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

East

TIME
7:59 AM

4:15 PM
8:08 AM
4:24 PM
8:32 AM
4:16 PM
8:14 AM
4:34 PM
8:14 AM
4:34 PM
8:23 AM
4:20 PM
8:18 AM
4:29 PM
8:32 AM
4:16 PM
8:17 AM
4:27 PM
8:06 AM
4:14 PM
8:46 AM
4:01 PM
8:25 AM
4:22 PM

STOP DESC
Blaine St & Midland Ave (NE)

Midland Ave & Blaine St
Summit Ave & W Colvin St
Summit Ave & W Colvin St
Hartson St & Herriman St
Hartson St & Herriman St
Merriman Ave & Massena St
Merriman Ave & Massena St
Merriman Ave & Massena St
Merriman Ave & Massena St
Vincent St & Harriette Ave
Vincent St & Harriette Ave
Craig St & Becker St

Craig St & Becker St
Hartson St & Herriman St
Hartson St & Herriman St

S Salina St & Orlando Ave

S Salina St & Orlando Ave
Midland Ave & Forest Ave
Midland Ave & Forest Ave
Richmond Ave & Liberty St
Richmond Ave & Liberty St
Park St & Mary St

Park St & Mary St



ADDRESS
532 GIFFORD ST

532 GIFFORD ST

2809 MIDLAND AVE
2809 MIDLAND AVE
310 W PLEASANT AVE
310 W PLEASANT AVE
150 FERNWOOD AVE
150 FERNWOOD AVE
154 FERNWOOD AVE
154 FERNWOOD AVE
124 BURDICK AVE

124 BURDICK AVE

247 HIER AVE APT 1
247 HIER AVE APT 1
247 HIER AVE APT 1
247 HIER AVE APT 1
1510 E GENESEE ST APT A
1510 E GENESEE ST APT A
230 MERRIMAN AVE
230 MERRIMAN AVE
134 ERICKSON ST
134 ERICKSON ST
145 MERRITT AVE

145 MERRITT AVE

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #3 AM

ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM

West
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East

East

TIME
8:16 AM

4:32 PM
8:13 AM
4:22 PM
8:11 AM
4:20 PM
8:04 AM
412 PM
8:04 AM
4:12 PM
8:07 AM
4:40 PM
8:22 AM
4:25 PM
8:22 AM
4:25 PM
8:07 AM
4:16 PM
8:14 AM
4:34 PM
8:29 AM
4:40 PM
8:20 AM
4:36 PM

STOP DESC
Gifford St & Oswego St

Gifford St & Oswego St
Midland Ave & Hall Ave

Hall Ave & Midland Ave
Midland Ave & W Calthrop Ave
Midland Ave & W Calthrop Ave
Cannon St & Fernwood Ave
Cannon St & Fernwood Ave
Cannon St & Fernwood Ave
Cannon St & Fernwood Ave
Turtle St & Burdick Ave
Turtle St & Burdick Ave

Hier Ave & Knaul St

Hier Ave & Knaul St

Hier Ave & Knaul St

Hier Ave & Knaul St

Maple St & Madison St
Maple St & Madison St
Merriman Ave & Massena St
Merriman Ave & Massena St
Erickson St & Sunnycrest Rd
Erickson St & Sunnycrest Rd
Merritt Ave & Crestview Dr

Merritt Ave & Crestview Dr



ADDRESS
101 STEVENS AVE

101 STEVENS AVE

1238 W ONONDAGA ST APT...
1238 W ONONDAGA ST APT...

446 RICH ST APT FL 2
446 RICH ST APT FL 2

126 ARMSTRONG PL

126 ARMSTRONG PL

506 OTISCO ST

506 OTISCO ST

110 GAGE CT

110 GAGE CT

131 DOWNER ST

131 DOWNER ST

130 MINERVA ST APT FL 1
130 MINERVA ST APT FL 1
145 FERNWOOD AVE

145 FERNWOOD AVE

379 W KENNEDY ST

379 W KENNEDY ST

117 EUREKA ST APT 2
117 EUREKA ST APT 2
221 OTISCO ST

221 OTISCO ST

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #6 AM

ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTech Van AM

ONTech Van PM

ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #4 AM
ONTECH Bus #4 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #2 AM
ONTECH Bus #2 PM

East
East
West
West
West
West
East
East
East
East
West
West
Aladdin
Aladdin
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

East

TIME
8:30 AM

4:41 PM
8:34 AM
4:14 PM
8:26 AM
4:22 PM
8:14 AM
4:30 PM
8:41 AM
4:06 PM
8:38 AM
4:05 PM
8:13 AM
4:30 PM
8:16 AM
4:26 PM
8:04 AM
4:12 PM
8:38 AM
4:10 PM
8:44 AM
4:03 PM
8:39 AM
4:08 PM

STOP DESC

Stevens Ave & Cordova St
Stevens Ave & Cordova St
Roberts Ave & Bellevue Ave
Roberts Ave & Bellevue Ave
Sterling Ave & Rich St
Sterling Ave & Rich St
Armstrong Pl & Mitchell Ave
Armstrong Pl & Mitchell Ave
Marcellus St & Oswego St
Marcellus St & Oswego St

E Taylor St & Gage Ct

E Taylor St & Gage Ct

131 Downer St (UNSUPERVISED)
131 Downer St (UNSUPERVISED)
S Salina St & Minerva St

S Salina St & Minerva St
Cannon St & Fernwood Ave
Cannon St & Fernwood Ave
South Ave & W Kennedy St
South Ave & W Kennedy St
Eureka St & W Belden Ave
Eureka St & W Belden Ave
Otisco St & Stone Ct

Otisco St & Stone Ct



ADDRESS
221 OTISCO ST

221 OTISCO ST

114 BRIGGS ST

114 BRIGGS ST

307 COOLIDGE AVE
307 COOLIDGE AVE
229 RICHFIELD AVE
229 RICHFIELD AVE
206 APPLE ST APT 2
206 APPLE ST APT 2
206 PUTNAM ST

206 PUTNAM ST

145 W BEARD AVE
145 W BEARD AVE
2408 MIDLAND AVE
2408 MIDLAND AVE
224 MARKLAND AVE
224 MARKLAND AVE

120 LOEHR AVE APT 2
120 LOEHR AVE APT 2

218 DELHI ST
218 DELHI ST
115 FERNWOOD AVE
115 FERNWOOD AVE

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #2 AM

ONTECH Bus #2 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM
ONTECH Bus #3 AM
ONTECH Bus #3 PM
ONTECH Bus #1 AM
ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #6 AM
ONTECH Bus #6 PM

East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East

East

TIME
8:39 AM

4:08 PM
8:14 AM
4:33 PM
8:26 AM
4:22 PM
8:20 AM
4:35 PM
8:46 AM
4:01 PM
8:30 AM
4:18 PM
8:01 AM
4:08 PM
8:11 AM
4:20 PM
8:10 AM
4:18 PM
8:43 AM
4:05 PM
8:30 AM
4:17 PM
8:04 AM
4:12 PM

STOP DESC
Otisco St & Stone Ct

Otisco St & Stone Ct
Butternut St & Briggs St
Butternut St & Briggs St
Sterling Ave & Rich St
Sterling Ave & Rich St
Coldbrook Dr & Richfield Ave
Coldbrook Dr & Richfield Ave
Richmond Ave & Liberty St
Richmond Ave & Liberty St
Putnam St & Elliott St
Putnam St & Elliott St

W Beard Ave & Landon Ave
W Beard Ave & Landon Ave
Midland Ave & W Calthrop Ave
Midland Ave & W Calthrop Ave
Cannon St & W Calthrop Ave
Cannon St & W Calthrop Ave
Hoefler St & Hartson St
Hoefler St & Hartson St
Hawley Ave & EIm St
Hawley Ave & Elm St
Cannon St & Fernwood Ave

Cannon St & Fernwood Ave



ADDRESS
618 N TOWNSEND ST APT 205

618 N TOWNSEND ST APT 205
271 HARRIETTE AVE

271 HARRIETTE AVE

435 JAMESVILLE AVE

435 JAMESVILLE AVE

ONTECH Charter HS

BUS #
ONTECH Bus #1 AM

ONTECH Bus #1 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM
ONTECH Bus #5 AM
ONTECH Bus #5 PM

East
East
West
West
West
West

TIME
8:36 AM

4:11 PM
8:23 AM
4:20 PM
8:21 AM
4:21 PM

STOP DESC
Union Ave & N Townsend St

Union Ave & N Townsend St
Vincent St & Harriette Ave
Vincent St & Harriette Ave
Jamesville Ave & Smith Ln

Smith Ln & Jamesville Ave





